
°

¢

S.1

S.2

S.3

S.4

A.1

A.2

A.3

A.4

T.1

T.2

T.3

T.4

B.1

B.2

B.3

B.4

o

mp

o a

mf

i

mf

With inner hope arising

q=60

B

C

35

p

o

mp

a

mf

o i

mf

p

o

mp

a

mf

a a a i i

mf

u

p

u o

mp

a

mf

a

mf

i

mf

i

mm u

p

u u u u u a a

mf

a i

mf

35

mm

mp

mm mm u

p

u

mp

u

mf

a i a

mm mm

p

mm mm u

mp

u u a i a

mf

mm

p

mm u

p

u

mp

u

mp

u u a

mf

mm

p

mm u

mp

u u

mf

u

35

u

mp

mm

p

u u u

mf

u a

mf

a

mm

p

mm mm mm

p

u

mp

u u

mf

u

mm

p

u

mp

u u u

mf

u

mf

u

mm

p

mm

p

i

p mp

i

35

u

mp

i

mf

p

mm u

p

i

mp

u

mf

mm

p

mm

mp

i

mp

u

mf

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

3

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

3

&

∑ ∑ ∑

>
>

3

>

3

&

∑ ∑ ∑

3

> >

3

&

> >

&

3

3

>

&

>

3

>

>

&

>

3 3 3

>

&

‹

∑ ∑

3

&

‹

3

>
3

&

‹

3 >

3 3

&

‹

∑ ∑ ∑

3

3

?

3 >

3

?

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

>

?

∑

3

>

?

3

>

Œ Œ

œ

œ w ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œœœœ ˙ ™

˙

Ó ‰

œ
™

œ œ

˙ ˙ œ

˙ ˙
™

œ

œœœœ ˙

˙<b> ™
Œ Ó ‰

œ

j

˙ ™ ˙ œ œ œ ˙
™

˙ œ œ
™

œ

j

œœœ œ

w<b>

Œ

œb
œ œ œ ˙ ˙ ™ œ ˙ ™ œ

j

‰

˙ ˙ œ
œ œœœ

wb ˙

Œ

˙
œ ˙

‰

œb
™ ˙

œb
˙ ™ œ

j

‰

œ
˙ ˙

™
˙
™

˙ œ œ œ œ

˙
˙

˙ ™ ˙ ™

Ó

œ
œb
œ ˙ ™ ˙ œ

wb

Œ

œ
œ œ œ

™
œ
™

w

w

Œ

˙
˙ ™ wb

Œ

œ
œb
œ ˙ ™ ˙

˙b ˙
™ ˙ ™ w

w ˙

‰

œ

j

˙ ™

Œ

œ
œ ˙ ˙ ™ ˙ ™

Ó

˙

˙b
˙ ™ ˙

œb œ wb

˙
™

œ ˙ ™
Œ

˙
œ ˙

™
˙
™

Œ Œ

œ
œb ˙

œ w

w œ
˙b ˙ ™ wb ˙ œb

˙
™

˙
œb ˙ ˙ ™

˙ ™ ˙ œ ˙

˙ ™ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ w ˙
™

œ

Œ Œ

˙b ˙b
˙ ˙

™
˙
™

œ
˙b ˙

˙ ™ w
œ

˙b ˙b ˙b
˙ ˙

™
œ

Œ Œ

œ
˙b ˙

Ó

œ œ œ ˙
™

œ

Œ Œ

w ˙
™

œ

Œ Œ ‰

œ ™ ˙ ˙ ™
Œ

œ œ œ w

w ˙
™

˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ ˙ ™

w

Ó

œ ˙
™

w

Œ

˙ w ˙ œ

J
‰

œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙

Ó

œ œ œ ˙
™

˙

Œ Œ
™

œ
™

œ ˙
™

˙
™

Ó ‰

œ
™

˙
™

˙
™

œ ˙
™

4



°

¢

S.1

S.2

S.3

S.4

A.1

A.2

A.3

A.4

T.1

T.2

T.3

T.4

B.1

B.2

B.3

B.4

a a

mf

o

mp

u a

pp

ya- ya ya ya ya a

mf
p

o yo yo yo o

mf

q=50

poco rit. 

Sonorously

D

45

a

mf

i o

mp

u a

pp

ya- ya a

mf

p

o yo yo yo o

mf

a

mf

o

mp

u a

pp

ya ya ya a

mf

o

p

yo yo yo

i a i a o

mp

u

pp

ya ya ya a

mf

p

o yo yo o

mf

i a

mf

o

mp

u a

pp

ya ya

mp

o

p

yo yo o

mf

45

i

mf

a a o

mp

u a

pp

ya- ya ya

mp

o

p

yo yo yo

mf

i

mf

a i o

mp

u a

pp

ya- ya o

mp

yo

p

yo o

mf

i

mf

a i o

mp

u a

pp

a ya- ya o

mp

yo yo o

mf

i

mf

i o

mp

u a

pp

ya ya ya

mp

o a

p

ya ya ya a ya ya

45

mf

i i i o

mp

u

pp

a ya ya o

mp
p

a ya ya a ya ya

a i

mf

a i o

mp

u a

pp

mp

o

p

a

mf

a i a i o

mp

u a

pp

o

mp
p

mf

a

a

mf

a ya ya o

mp

u a

pp

ya ya ya ya o

mp

a

p

o

mf

45

i

mf

ya o

mp

u a

pp

ya ya ya ya o

mp

a

p

o

mf

a ya ya i

mf

o u

mp pp

a ya o

mp

a

p

mf

o

a ya ya i o u

mp pp

a ya o

mp

a

p

o

mf

&

3
3

3 3

>

3

>

&

3

>

3

>

&

3

>

3

&

3
3

3

>

3

>

&

3

>

&

3

>

&

>

3 3

>

3

>

&

3 3

>

3

>

&

‹

3

>
3 3

3

&

‹

3

>
3

3

3

&

‹

3

>

&

‹

3

>

?

3

3 3

>

?

3 3

>

3

?

3

>

3

?

3

>

œ

˙ ˙

Œ
˙ ˙ w

w ˙
™ Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ w œ œ œ ˙ ˙
˙

˙ ™
‰

œ

j

œ œœœœ ˙ w w ˙

Ó

œ œ œ ˙ œ

j

œ
™

˙ ˙
œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ

w

‰

œ ™ ˙ w w w ˙ œ œ œ œ ™
œb

j

˙
œ œ œ ˙ w

˙ œ œ œ ˙
œ ˙ ˙

Œ

œ w
w ˙

œ œ œ œ

˙ ™ ˙
œ œ œ ˙ œ

j

œ
™

œœœœ ˙ ™ œ

‰

œ
™

œ ˙
™

œ w ˙
™ Œ

œ œ ˙ ˙ ™
œ œ œ œ ˙

‰

œ ™ ˙

œ

j

‰

œœœœ œ ™
œb

j

˙
™

œb ˙
™

œb w ˙

Ó

œb œ œ ˙ ˙
™

œ ˙ œ œ w

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙
œb œ œ w wb w œ

Œ

œb œ œ ˙
™

‰

œb

j

œ œb œ ˙ œ
™ œ

j

˙

œ<b>

j
‰

œœœœ ˙ ˙
˙b

˙ w œ

Œ

˙ w ˙ œ œ œ ˙ ™
‰

œb

j

˙ œ œb œ œ ˙b
™

œ
Œ

œb œœœ ˙
œ œ œ œ w œ

˙b ™ ˙ ™
Œ

œ œ œ ˙ ˙ ™ œ
œ œ œ ˙ œ

Œ
œ œ œ

˙
‰

œb

J

œœ œ ˙ ™ œ w w
wb ˙

œ œ œ ˙ œ

J

œ ™ ˙ œ œ œ ˙
˙b

˙

œb ™ œ
™

œ œ

J

œb ™ ˙

œ w w w
wb ˙ ˙b w ˙

™
œb

œb ™ œ
™

œ œ

J

œb ™ ˙

œ w w w
wb ˙ ˙b w ˙

™
œb

w

˙ ˙ ˙ w œ

Œ

˙ w
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙
™

w ˙ ˙

w

œ œ œ ˙
™

œ ˙
™

w w
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙
™

w ˙ ˙

˙ ˙ ˙ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙

˙ ˙
™

Œ

w ˙ œ œ w

wb ˙ ™ œb

˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ ˙ œ

J

œ
™

˙ ˙
™

œ w ˙ œ œ w

wb ˙ ™ œb

5



°

¢

S.1

S.2

S.3

S.4

A.1

A.2

A.3

A.4

T.1

T.2

T.3

T.4

B.1

B.2

B.3

B.4

a

mf

a o i

mf

a

f

With despair.
E

54

o a

mf

a a

mf

a

f

a

mf

i a a a a

mf

a

f

a a o a

mf

a

f

o

mp

o o o a

f

a

mf

54

o

mp

o

mf

o o a

f

a

mf

yo

mp

yo yo o o a

f

a

mf

o

mp

o o a

f

a

mf

o

mp

o a

mf

a

f

a

mf54

o o

mp

a

mf

o a

f

i

f

o

mp

i

mf

ya o

mf

a

f

i ya o

o

mp

i

mf

ya a

f

i i

f

a

mp

o i

mf

ya a

f

i u

mf

54

a

mp

o i

mf

ya a

f

i u

mf

a

mp

o

mf

i

f

u

a

mp

o

mf

i

f

u

&

3

3

>

∑ ∑

&

3

>

∑

&

3

3

3

>

∑

&

3

3

>

∑

&

> >

&

3

> >

&

3

> >

&

> >

&

‹

3

> >

&

‹

>

&

‹

3

>

3

&

‹

3

>

3

?

3 >

?

3

>

?

>

?

>

˙ œ
œ

œ œ
œ
œ
œ œ

œ ˙
™ Œ

œ
œb

œ ˙ ˙ ˙ w

˙
˙

œ
œb

œ œ
œ
œ
œ w œ Œ

œ
œ
œ
œ ˙ ˙ w œ

Œ Ó

œ
œb

œ œ
œ
œ
œ

˙
œ

œb
œ

œ
œ
œ
œ ˙ ˙

œ
œ

œ ˙ œ

j

œ
™

w ˙

Ó

œ
œb

œ œ
œ
œ
œ ˙

˙ œ

Œ

œ
œ

œ w ˙ œ

j

œ
™

w ˙

Ó

w
˙b
™ œ œ

j

œb
™

˙ ˙

‰

œb
™

˙b
™

œb wb ˙b ˙b wb

œ

Œ

˙ w
˙

˙b
˙ w ˙ ™ œb wb ˙b ˙b wb

w ˙ ˙
˙ œ

˙
œb w ˙

™
‰

œ

j

w ˙ œ

j

œ ™ w

˙<b> ™
œb w ˙

˙ ˙
˙ ˙

™

‰

œ

j

w ˙ œ

j

œ ™ w

˙ ™ œ w
w

˙
˙b

˙ ˙ ™ Œ
w ˙ ™ œ w

˙
˙b ˙

™
œb ˙

™
œ
œb

œ
œb ˙

™
wb

w ˙ ™
Œ

œ
œb
œ
œ ˙

w<b> œ
˙ ™ œ œ

œb
œ œ w œ

Œ
˙ œ

j

œ ™ ˙ ˙
˙

˙ ˙ ˙

w<b> œ
˙ ™ œ œ

œb
œ œ w œ

Œ Ó ‰
œ ™ ˙

w ˙ œ
œ

œ

˙ ™ œ w œ ˙ ™ ˙ œ
œ

œ w œ ˙ ™ œ
˙#
™

œ ˙#
™

˙ ™ œ w œ ˙ ™ ˙ œ
œ

œ w œ œ ™
œ#
™

w œ

Œ

˙#

w<b> wb ˙ ˙b w ˙
Ó Œ ‰

œ#
™

œ ˙
˙b w

w<b> wb ˙ ˙b w ˙
Ó Ó Œ

œb w ˙ ˙b

6



°

¢

S.1

S.2

S.3

S.4

A.1

A.2

A.3

A.4

T.1

T.2

T.3

T.4

B.1

B.2

B.3

B.4

62

u

f

mm

mf

62

u

f

mm

mf

u

f

mm

mf

u

f

mm

mf

u

f

u

mf

u u mm

mp
p62

u

f

mm u

mf

u mm

mp p

i

f

u

f

o

mf

u o u mm

mp

p

u u

f

o

f

u a u

mf

o mm

mp

f

i

mf

u

f

u o u o

mf

u o o u

mf

u

p

62

i u

f

u

f

o u o u o u

mf

u

u

mf

u

f

o

mf

u

f

o

mf

u

p

i

mf

u

f

o

mf

u

f

o

mf

u mm

p

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

∑

>

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

>

3

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

>

3

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

&

‹

>

3

∑

U

&

‹

>

3

∑

U

&

‹
>

∑

U

&

‹
>

3

∑ ∑

U

?

> 3

?

>

?

>

?

>

Ó

˙ w ˙

Ó

w w

˙

Ó Œ

˙ ˙ w œ

Œ Ó

˙

Ó Œ

˙ ˙ w œ

Œ Ó

˙ ™
Œ Œ Œ œb ˙ wb

w ˙
˙ w

Ó

˙# w

w<b> Œ Œ œb ˙ wb wb Ó

˙ ˙
™

œ# w ˙

Ó

œ
œ
œ
œ ˙ ˙ ˙ w w œ

˙
™

˙
˙# w# ˙

Ó

˙ ˙ ˙

‰

œ
™

w ˙
˙#

˙ ˙
˙# œ ˙# ™ ˙ ™

Œ

˙<#> ™
‰

œ#

J

˙
™

œ œ# ˙ œ#
œ

œ ˙

Œ

œ ˙ ™
œ# ˙#

™
œb ˙

Œ
œb

˙
™ œb

w

w# ˙
™

œ œ# w œ#
œ
œ
œ ˙

w#
wb

Œ
˙b ™ ˙ ˙b ˙ ™

œ

œ<b> ˙b ™ ˙ ™
Œ

wb ˙ ˙b w œ ˙b ™ ˙b
˙ w œ Œ Ó

w<b> wb wb ˙ ˙b w œ ˙b ™ ˙b
˙ w œ Œ ˙

7



°

¢

°

¢

T.1

T.2

T.3

T.4

B.1

B.2

B.3

B.4

wa

+ 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0

p mp

wa

+ 0 + 0 + 

- - wa

+ 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0

p

mp

+ 0 + 0 + 

wa- -

q=65

MisteriosoF

71

mm

p

wa

p

+ 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0

mp

+ 0 + 0 + 

wa

- -

mm

p
mp

u

p

mm

p

mm

wa

+ 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0

p

mf

+ 0 + 0 + 

wa- -

mm

p

mm mm

p mp

mm

mp

mmuu

p

mmoo mmaa

mf

mmii mmay mm

p

u

p

mp

mmuu

p

mmoo mmaa

mf

mmii mmay

71

mm

p

mmuu

p

mmoo mmaa

mf

mmii mmay mm

p

u

p mp

mm

p

mmuu

p

mmoo mmaa

mf

mmii mmay u

p mp

o

p mp

On a single breath, listening to the occurring overtones. 
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